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BESKRIVELSE

Luxury new build detached villa modern design with 465m2 built
distributed with 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, guest toilet, spacious living
room, kitchen and open basement with indoor patio. Landscaped Plot of
1.047m2 with garden, pool and parking area. Very well positioned, close
to all amenities and 1,4 km from the beach.

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:

STED:

SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

LA MARINA

895.000 €
Villa

La Marina
4

4

465

1.047

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



UTSIKT OPPVARMING ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

e Panorama e Sentral gas oppvarming
e Sjg utsikt

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



